10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Namn

LINDBLOM, Dennis
FREDRIKSSON, Anna
HOLMGREN, H3kan
ARWEDAHL, Christer
SVENSSON CALLH, Urban
OLSSON, Hakan
TELLANDER, Morgan
KARLSSON, Lennart
LINDBLAD, Sverre
FREDRIKSSON, Reino
LARSSON, Mats
ANDERSSON, Bengt
BLOMDAHL, Hakan
GRANATH, Gunnar
NORRMAN, Sune
OLSSON, Marcus
OLSSON, Christer G
ARWEDAHL, Lena
BERGQVIST, Joacim
LINDBLAD, Sterner
LARSSON, Ingemar
JOHANSSON, Géran
ROSEN, Jérgen
SKOOGH-OLSSON, Mathias
ERICSSON, Géran
SVAN, Kenneth
ADOLFSSON, Uno
SVENSSON, H3kan
JONASSON, Magnus
LINDBLOM, Filip
JARL, Peter
OLSSON, Tove
RYDBERG, Gunnar
PETTERSSON, Géran

ANDERSSON, Micael

Onsdagsgolf

Resultatlista 29 maj 2024

Klubb

Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Gagnefs Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Onsj6 Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb
Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Hcp

16,0
22,0
17,9
12,6
+0,8
16,8
13,1
13,3
14,4
16,8
8,6

28,2

33,2
17,7
14,0
16,6
26,8

9,6

Shcp
17
23
13
13
-1
18
14
14
15
18

9
23

8
15
17
22
25
11
12
21
13
20
23
24
13
23
20

5
10
36
19
14
18
29

10

Till par

Par
Par
Par
Par
+1
+2
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+9
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+14
+14
+15

+17

Total

67

67

68

69

70

70

71

71

71

71

72

73

75

75

75

75

75

76

76

76

77

78

78

78

79

80

81

82

82

83

84

85

85

86

88

Sar

SHCP

SHCP

S9

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP



